
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(B)
Monesi Andrea
Monesi Alessio

(C)
Bossi Luciano
Porta Cesare

(D)
Donetti Simone
Broglia Federico mari

(A)
Della Valle Enrico
Calabrese Antonio

(E)
Maiurano Cataldo
Maiurano Francesco

(C)
Pelligro' Pasquale
Pelligro' Riccardo

(D)
Leoni Giancarlo
Guanzini Giorgio

(A)
Mazzarotto Andrea
Tognoni Matteo

(F)
Porta Simone
Bonetti Carlo

(B)
Catalogna Gabriele
Battaglia Davide

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

109.490

89.430

69.540

66.920

64.590

57.960

50.260

46.510

45.080

85.810
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(B)
Passarin Roberto
Gimbelli Gilberto

(G)
Caimi Mauro
Colombo Claudio

(H)
Solbiati Marco
Anzoletti Otello

(B)
Roma Agostino
Colzani Maurizio

(F)
Dotto Franco
Bertagnoli Claudio

(C)
Melloni Paolo
Graziani Roberto

(A)
Caimi Danilo
Venini Valter

(C)
Tognoni Luciano
Carelli Alessandro

(A)
Trolli Gianluigi
Sala Gaetano

(I)
Bertoni Franco
Gussoni Carlo

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Gorla Maggiore A.D.P.S.

Gorla Maggiore A.D.P.S.

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

81.040

68.020

63.330

49.940

43.760

40.660

39.880

26.800

79.470

63.790
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

(A)
Gallazzi Marco
Marrone Gianluca

(D)
Ciocca Armando
Rovellini Giovanni

(B)
Caccia Claudio
Mariani Stefano

(D)
Ferrari Andrea
Mocchetti Giovanni

(E)
Costante Alessandro
Bovolenta Andrea

(A)
Dall'asta Fausto
Masciocchi Roberto

(E)
Diani Franco
Botta Claudio

(F)
Roberti Sergio
Turina Giorgio

(A)
Nobili Sergio
Arzuffi Claudio

(C)
Baldisserotto Pierluigi
Nava Imerio

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

56.520

51.100

38.600

37.800

28.760

25.260

20.900

68.460

52.340

47.430
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

(C)
Tronconi Alberto
Sironi Federico

(C)
Previtali Giuliano
Mariani Maurizio salv

(E)
Cauduro Mauro
Dal Tin Fabrizio

(G)
Sironi Maurizio
Conte Franco

(B)
Graziani Antonio
Salvati Francesco

(B)
Pari Sandro
Morosi Danilo pasqua

(G)
Sala Angelo
Vitali Piergiorgio

(A)
Luoni Francesco
Marolla Simone

(H)
Pinciroli Pierangelo
Turini Ivano

(B)
Nolli Ambrogio
Pagin Franco

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Gorla Maggiore A.D.P.S.

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Malnatesi A.S.D.P.

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Malnatesi A.S.D.P.

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

44.050

26.940

26.650

21.210

18.540

15.740

57.070

48.970

44.820

26.310
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

41

42

43

44

45

(D)
Buzzi Pierluigi
Vanzella Alessio

(G)
Rinaldelli Alberto
Gavioli Aldo

(I)
Raguso Alessandro
Donati Toni

(F)
Tedeschi Marco
Biscaldi Gianluigi

(E)
Binda Fabio valenti
Ricchiero Doriano

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

5

5

5

5

6

25.200

20.700

13.960

11.080

0 Ass.
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